TAX INVOICE AR

Customer Tops Mandela Park 36258 ;
VAT No. 4540266212 TRY
Liquor License No. LMATS:2021/315 Page | of |
Bill to Cust No. SPA204 i o
— THEGINS Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
: T la Park 362 Brackengate Business Park
Delivery Address: op? Mandela Park 36258 |1 London Circle
Bt {05) Lud Brackenfell, 756
Khayelitsha
) Cape Town
Govan Mbeki & Oscar Mpetha Road N A —
KHAYELITSHA, WESTERN CAPE 7784 Ehaw L
; VAT Reg No. 4520181753
South Africa
Liquor License No. RGO005535
Contact Name EroNeig Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No.
Your Reference - 9480 PSCQ., ‘DLQGO
Invoice No. PSI1084902 Posting Date 12/06/2024 Payment Terms 15 Days from Statement
SO No. SO1189519 Due Date 15/07/2024 Promised Delivery Date 13/06/2024
Description Quantity  Unit of Messure Unit Price Bxcl. VAT Discount % Total Bxel. VA _
CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS
ESMGSBLO Gin Society Blood Orange I 06 x 750ml 886.92 886.92
ESMGSBLU Gin Society Blue 2 06 x 750ml 886.92 1,773.84
ESMGSOR Gin Society Original 5 06 x 750ml 886.92 4,434.60
ESMGSPIN Gin Society Pink 2 06 x 750ml 886.92 1,773.84
ESMLACHO La Neige Chocolate Vodka 3 I x 750ml 157.03 471.09
ESMSAEXL Sadko Exclusive Vodka 20 06 x 750ml 876.48 17,529.60
Craft Liquor Merchants Total 26,869.89
Total ZAR Excl. VAT 26,869.89
15% VAT 4,030.48
Total ZAR Incl. VAT 30,900.37
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Thanks for your business.
BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZA)J)
Bank Name:  First National Bank Acc No: 62204 833 744
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Call Us Email Us Customer Service

0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za
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Magdalene Adams

From: Nikita Alexander <Nikita.Alexander@groupmeridian.co.za>
Sent: Wednesday, 12 June 2024 13:40

To: Magdalene Adams; Junaid Pualse

Cc: CTN Orders; Query @ Groupmeridian; Remo van Antwerpen
Subject: RE: SO1189519

Hi Magdalene
I need this to credited and not dispatched

Kind regards

E’ =mzmzze——|  Nikita Alexander
Customer Service Agent
Meridian Wine Distribution

T: +27 (0)861 113 959 | M:

We Support Responsible Drinking | Electronic Mail Disclaimer

From: Magdalene Adams <orderscpt2 @lrsa.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, June 12, 2024 1:36 PM

To: Nikita Alexander <Nikita.Alexander@groupmeridian.co.za>; Junaid Pualse <junzid@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: CTN Orders <ctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za>; Query @ Groupmeridian <query@groupmeridian.co.za>; Remo
van Antwerpen <remo.vanantwerpen@groupmeridian.co.za>

Subject: RE: SO1189519

Caution: This message comes from an external organisation.

Good aftarncon Nikita

This above stock was picked and invoiced today for delivery tomorrow. Would you like mie to create a
RFC for it?

Kind Regards

Magdalene Adams

gffice 021903 8874
Cell 0661230136

email  ordersept(@lrsa.co.za

C/0 Range and Anfield Rd, Blackheath, Cape town, 7599



o

- Ligaor Rumers

From: Nikita Alexander <Nikita.Alexander@groupmeridian.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, June 12, 2024 1:27 PM

To: Magdalene Adams <orderscpt2@!rsa.co.za>; Junaid Pualse <junaid@Irsa.cn.za>

Cc: CTN Orders <ctnorders@groupmeridian.co.za>; Query @ Groupmeridian <guery@groupmeridian.co.za>; Remo
van Antwerpen <femo.vanantwerpen@groupmeridian.co.za>

Subject: S01189519

Good Afternoon

@Magdalene Adams please do not dispatch this order as per Rep

Kind regards

Disclaiimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient
and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution
or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in
nature. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy
this message or file which is attached to this message. If you have received this message in error,
please notify the sender immediately by e-mail, facsimile or telephone and thereafter return and/or
destroy the criginal message. Any views of this communication are those of the sender except where
the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with Registered Office
at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that the
recipient must scan this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to
protect information from viruses, we do not accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss,
damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from the access and/or downloading of any files
which are attached to this e-mail message.

Disclatimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient
and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disciosure, copying, distribution
or taking action in relation of the contents of this informaticn is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
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C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath '
Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(621) 603 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Town

Liguor Ramners

C/a Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(021) 903 8874

Hitp: /7 /www.rsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1409904  2024-06-13 11:50:29
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Reason for Credit: Cancelled by Principal

Customer Mame: TOPS AT SPAR MANDELA PARK
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: TOPDS195

Doc. Date: 2024-06-11 Doc. Ref: PS11084902 GRV: Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 30900.4

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize  Reason Code Reason Batch QTy
ESMGSBLO Gin Society Blood Qrange cs 6 X 750ML P1 Cancelled by Princip 1
ESMGSBLU Gin Society Blue s 6 X 750ML Pt Cancelled by Princip 2
ESMGSOR Gin Sacigty Original Ccs 6 x 750ML P1 Cancelled by Princip 5
ESMGSPIN Gin Society Pink cs & X 750ML P1 Cancelled by Princip 7
ESMLACHOU La Neige Chocolate Vodka EA 1 % 750ML P1 Canceiled by Princip 3
ESMSAEXL Sadko Exclusive Vodka s B X 7E0ML P1 Cancelled by Princip 20
Total Number of Iltems to be credited on Decument Ref: PSI1084%02 (6 Product Type} 33

Authorized by: 11

[date]



CreDIT. TAXINVOICE AN

Customer Tops Mandela Park 36258

VAT No. 4540266212

Liquor License No. LMATS2021/315 Page | of |

Bill to Cust No. SPA204

Sell to Cust No. TOPDS |95 Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

Delivery Address: Tops Mandela Park 36258 Brackengate Business Park
Erarite (Pty) Led 1 London Circle
Khayelitsha Brackenfell, 7561
Govan Mbeki & Oscar Mpetha Road Cape Town
KHAYELITSHA, WESTERN CAPE 7784 Fhone No. (021} 492 2055
Soeth Africa YAT Reg Ne. 4520181753

Contact Name Jaca Voige Liquor License No. RGO005535

Contact No, Company Reg No. 1999/00F626/07

Your Reference - P5I1084902 CR 1409904

Credit Memo No. PSCRI02330 Document Date 13/06/2024

SRO No. S-RETORD 107362

06 x 750ml 886.92 1,773.84

ESMGSBLU Gin Saciety Blue 2
LSMGSOR Gin Society Original 5 06 % 750inl 886,92 4,434.60
ESMGSPIN Gin Society Pink 2 06 x 750mil 886.92 1,773.84
ESMLACHO La Neige Chocolate Vodka 3 | x 750ml 157.03 471.09
ESMSAEXL Sadko Exclusive Vodka 20 06 x 750mi 87648 17,529.60
ESMGSBLC Gin Society Blood Orange 1 06 x 750ml 886.92 886.92
Pl {FRT-02 / CANCELLED BY REP
PS11084902 CR1409904
Total ZAR Excl. VAT 26,869.89
15% VAT 4,030.48
Total ZAR Inch. VAT 30,900.37

Call Us Ermail Us Customer Sarvice
0861 113 959 arders@groupmeridian.co.za guery@groupmeridian.co.za



